CONCRETE > SPECIMEN PREPARATION
UNIVERSAL CUTTING MACHINE
Code : B062
Used to cut construction materials
It is equipped with a disc holder
Ideal for wet cutting
Supplied with precision linear guide bar system with movable specimen trolley, and a disk with dust-proof
cover.
Special custom-made cutting machines (B-062/SP) (with multiple saw discs, custom cutting length ... etc)
are also available.
SUPPLIED WITH
Cutting Blade
B062 DATASHEET
UNIVERSAL CUTTING MACHINE (B062) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
UNIVERSAL CUTTING MACHINE - Ø 350 mm B062M35XU
UNIVERSAL CUTTING MACHINE - Ø 450 mm B062M45XU
UNIVERSAL CUTTING MACHINE - Ø 600 mm B062M60XU
CUTTING BLADE for B-062 - Ø 350 mm B062P001H
CUTTING BLADE for B-062 - Ø 450 mm B062P002H
CUTTING BLADE for B-062 - Ø 600 mm B062P003H
SPARE MOTOR for B062 (3 kW / 1500 rpm) B062P004U
OTHER PHOTOS
B062 DATASHEET
UNIVERSAL CUTTING MACHINE (B062) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2